Gr San Antonio USBC
Final Prize Listing

51st GSAUSBC Senior Mixed Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team-Hdcp, Team Event-Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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3 GALSN-GUY
BOWL YOUR BEST
HAPPY GO LUCKY
STILL ROLLING
QUICK HITS
ISLAND DREAMERS
SPLIT PERSONALITIES
BOOZERS

WE BROKE UP
TROPIC THUNDER
TEAM MARIA
STRONG TEAM

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Entry
25
53
21

2
9
3
5
29
41
24
16
43

$3,420.00

$3,420.00

Singles-Handicap, Singles Women-Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Gentry, Debbie
2 Bear, TanyaM
3 Rivera, Tammie L
4 Resendez, PatriciaV
5 Tatsch, Maureen E
6 Clark, Janet E
7 Alvarado, UrsulaM
8 Seweryn, MargaC
9 Jaszcz, Gail J
10 Loredo, Rachel
11 Houser, Becky C
12 Dunmire, Jenny S
13 Sasser, Georgena (Gena) A
14 Gamboa, Cynthia"Cindy" E
15 Brown, Jackie R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry
22

39
10

38
41

53
16
38
55
25
27
14

$1,350.00

Singles-Handicap, Singles-Handicap-Men, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Ellis, WillieR
2 Smith, Barrett G

Entry
24
31

Score
2,881
2,838
2,826
2,823
2,811
2,808
2,803
2,752
2,750
2,737
2,717
2,708

730
724
722
718
715
711
707
706
701

Score
847
796

Prize
$720.00
$620.00
$480.00
$340.00
$260.00
$220.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$80.00

Prize
$300.00
$200.00
$160.00

$95.00

$90.00
$80.00
$75.00
$65.00
$60.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00

Prize
$300.00
$200.00

From

New Braunfels, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
New Braunfels, TX
Marion, TX
Seguin, TX

San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
Fischer, TX

New Braunfels, TX
New Braunfels, TX
Lockhart, TX

From

Pleasanton, TX
Floresville, TX
New Braunfels, TX
San Antonio, TX
Helotes, TX
Schertz, TX
Fischer, TX

Spring Branch, TX
San Antonio, TX
New Braunfels, TX
Schertz, TX

New Braunfels, TX
New Braunfels, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX

From
New Braunfels, TX
San Antonio, TX

Final Prize Listing

Feb 01,2024 11:16 AM
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Sasser, Peter L
Thomas, David C
Kruger, Ronald L
Grayson, William A
Pinckney, William J
Barrett, James L
Sirovina, Michael R
Snyder, Robert A
Hannah, Thomas E

Choate, Royce (Stormy)

Flores, Pedro R
Trietch, Vincent S
Resendez, Rene
Phoenix, Michael K
Thomas, David N

Gr San Antonio USBC
Final Prize Listing

51st GSAUSBC Senior Mixed Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

25

5
38

7
45
42
33
46
28
37
21

1
10
35
27

$1,545.00

$2,895.00

All Events-Handicap, All EventssM EN-Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Sasser, Peter L
2 Thomas, David C
3 Flores, Pedro R
4 Jaszcz, Raymond M
5 Ellis, WillieR
6 Shafer, Ronny L
7 Crownover, Brent K
7 Smith, Ted
9 Grayson, William A
10 Gonyer, Tom
11 Smith, Barrett G
12 Crouch, David R
13 Barrett, James L
14 Marsh, Rolando
14 Randle, Hamilton M
16 Lugo, Jose"Joe" D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Entry
25

21
53
24

21
50

31
11
42

49
$500.00

All Events-Handicap, All EventssWOM EN-Hdcp, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Tatsch, Maureen E
2 Loredo, Rachel
3 Bear, TanyaM
4 Brown, Jackie R

Entry
54
16
40
14

784
770
768
754
754
750
748
748
740
722
718
717
711
709
709

Score
1,544
1,509
1,497
1,493
1,485
1,448
1,444
1,444
1,433
1,421
1,420
1,414
1,406
1,397
1,397
1,394

$170.00
$130.00
$100.00
$85.00
$85.00
$70.00
$62.50
$62.50
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$27.50
$27.50

Prize
$100.00
$70.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$27.50
$27.50
$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$14.00
$12.00
$9.50
$9.50
$6.00

Prize
$100.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00

New Braunfels, TX
San Antonio, TX
Schertz, TX
LaVernia, TX
San Antonio, TX
Lockhart, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
Lavernia, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
LaVernia, TX
San Antonio, TX

From

New Braunfels, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX
New Braunfels, TX
Seguin, TX

San Antonio, TX
St. Hedwig, TX
LaVernia, TX
Marion, TX

San Antonio, TX
Boerne, TX
Lockhart, TX

New Braunfels, TX
San Antonio, TX
Seguin, TX

From

Helotes, TX

New Braunfels, TX
Floresville, TX

San Antonio, TX

Final Prize Listing

Feb 01,2024 11:16 AM
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12

Sasser, Georgena (Gena) A
Alvarado, UrsulaM

Marsh, DelseniaD

Gomez, Annette

Jaszcz, Gail J

Houser, Becky C

Gentry, Debbie

Gamboa, Cynthia"Cindy" E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr San Antonio USBC
Final Prize Listing

51st GSAUSBC Senior Mixed Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events-SCRATCH, All Events Scratch Female, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Jaszez, Gail J

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

All Events-SCRATCH, All Events Scratch Male, Scratch

Place

Team name

1

Smith, Barrett G

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

25
41
2
17
53
38
22
27
$420.00
$920.00
Entry
53
$25.00
Entry
31
$25.00
$50.00
$7,285.00

1,445
1,445
1,444
1,427
1,426
1,421
1,411
1,403

Score

1,312

Score

1,414

$35.00
$35.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$11.00

$8.00

$6.00

Prize
$25.00

Prize
$25.00

New Braunfels, TX
Fischer, TX

New Braunfels, TX
Canyon Lake, TX
San Antonio, TX
Schertz, TX
Pleasanton, TX
San Antonio, TX

From
San Antonio, TX

From
San Antonio, TX

Final Prize Listing

Feb 01,2024 11:16 AM
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