#### Gr San Antonio USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

# 51st GSAUSBC Senior Mixed Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

### Team-Hdcp, Team Event-Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	3 GALS-N-GUY	25	2,881	\$720.00	New Braunfels, TX
2	BOWL YOUR BEST	53	2,838	\$620.00	San Antonio, TX
3	HAPPY GO LUCKY	21	2,826	\$480.00	San Antonio, TX
4	STILL ROLLING	2	2,823	\$340.00	New Braunfels, TX
5	QUICK HITS	9	2,811	\$260.00	Marion, TX
6	ISLAND DREAMERS	3	2,808	\$220.00	Seguin, TX
7	SPLIT PERSONALITIES	5	2,803	\$180.00	San Antonio, TX
8	BOOZERS	29	2,752	\$160.00	San Antonio, TX
9	WE BROKE UP	41	2,750	\$140.00	Fischer, TX
10	TROPIC THUNDER	24	2,737	\$120.00	New Braunfels, TX
11	TEAM MARIA	16	2,717	\$100.00	New Braunfels, TX
12	STRONG TEAM	43	2,708	\$80.00	Lockhart, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$3,420.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,420.00

### Singles-Handicap, Singles Women-Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Gentry, Debbie	22	769	\$300.00	Pleasanton, TX
2	Bear, Tanya M	40	758	\$200.00	Floresville, TX
3	Rivera, Tammie L	39	755	\$160.00	New Braunfels, TX
4	Resendez, Patricia V	10	744	\$95.00	San Antonio, TX
5	Tatsch, Maureen E	54	743	\$90.00	Helotes, TX
6	Clark, Janet E	38	734	\$80.00	Schertz, TX
7	Alvarado, Ursula M	41	730	\$75.00	Fischer, TX
8	Seweryn, Marga C	44	724	\$65.00	Spring Branch, TX
9	Jaszcz, Gail J	53	722	\$60.00	San Antonio, TX
10	Loredo, Rachel	16	718	\$50.00	New Braunfels, TX
11	Houser, Becky C	38	715	\$45.00	Schertz, TX
12	Dunmire, Jenny S	55	711	\$40.00	New Braunfels, TX
13	Sasser, Georgena (Gena) A	25	707	\$35.00	New Braunfels, TX
14	Gamboa, Cynthia "Cindy" E	27	706	\$30.00	San Antonio, TX
15	Brown, Jackie R	14	701	\$25.00	San Antonio, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,350.00

### Singles-Handicap, Singles-Handicap-Men, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Ellis, Willie R	24	847	\$300.00	New Braunfels, TX
2	Smith, Barrett G	31	796	\$200.00	San Antonio, TX

# Gr San Antonio USBC

### **Final Prize Listing**

## 51st GSAUSBC Senior Mixed Tournament

### Sorted By Event, Division

3	Sasser, Peter L	25	784	\$170.00	New Braunfels, TX
4	Thomas, David C	5	770	\$130.00	San Antonio, TX
5	Kruger, Ronald L	38	768	\$100.00	Schertz, TX
6	Grayson, William A	7	754	\$85.00	La Vernia, TX
6	Pinckney, William J	45	754	\$85.00	San Antonio, TX
8	Barrett, James L	42	750	\$70.00	Lockhart, TX
9	Sirovina, Michael R	33	748	\$62.50	San Antonio, TX
9	Snyder, Robert A	46	748	\$62.50	San Antonio, TX
11	Hannah, Thomas E	28	740	\$55.00	San Antonio, TX
12	Choate, Royce (Stormy)	37	722	\$50.00	Lavernia, TX
13	Flores, Pedro R	21	718	\$45.00	San Antonio, TX
14	Trietch, Vincent S	1	717	\$40.00	San Antonio, TX
15	Resendez, Rene	10	711	\$35.00	San Antonio, TX
16	Phoenix, Michael K	35	709	\$27.50	La Vernia, TX
16	Thomas, David N	27	709	\$27.50	San Antonio, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,545.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,895.00

## All Events-Handicap, All Events-MEN-Hdcp, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Sasser, Peter L	25	1,544	\$100.00	New Braunfels, TX
2	Thomas, David C	5	1,509	\$70.00	San Antonio, TX
3	Flores, Pedro R	21	1,497	\$50.00	San Antonio, TX
4	Jaszcz, Raymond M	53	1,493	\$45.00	San Antonio, TX
5	Ellis, Willie R	24	1,485	\$40.00	New Braunfels, TX
6	Shafer, Ronny L	3	1,448	\$35.00	Seguin, TX
7	Crownover, Brent K	21	1,444	\$27.50	San Antonio, TX
7	Smith, Ted	50	1,444	\$27.50	St. Hedwig, TX
9	Grayson, William A	7	1,433	\$20.00	La Vernia, TX
10	Gonyer, Tom	9	1,421	\$18.00	Marion, TX
11	Smith, Barrett G	31	1,420	\$16.00	San Antonio, TX
12	Crouch, David R	11	1,414	\$14.00	Boerne, TX
13	Barrett, James L	42	1,406	\$12.00	Lockhart, TX
14	Marsh, Rolando	2	1,397	\$9.50	New Braunfels, TX
14	Randle, Hamilton M	5	1,397	\$9.50	San Antonio, TX
16	Lugo, Jose "Joe" D	49	1,394	\$6.00	Seguin, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$500.00

## All Events-Handicap, All Events-WOMEN-Hdcp, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Tatsch, Maureen E	54	1,465	\$100.00	Helotes, TX
2	Loredo, Rachel	16	1,460	\$65.00	New Braunfels, TX
3	Bear, Tanya M	40	1,458	\$55.00	Floresville, TX
4	Brown, Jackie R	14	1,447	\$45.00	San Antonio, TX

#### Gr San Antonio USBC

## **Final Prize Listing**

### 51st GSAUSBC Senior Mixed Tournament

### Sorted By Event, Division

5	Sasser, Georgena (Gena) A	25	1,445	\$35.00	New Braunfels, TX
5	Alvarado, Ursula M	41	1,445	\$35.00	Fischer, TX
7	Marsh, Delsenia D	2	1,444	\$25.00	New Braunfels, TX
8	Gomez, Annette	17	1,427	\$20.00	Canyon Lake, TX
9	Jaszcz, Gail J	53	1,426	\$15.00	San Antonio, TX
10	Houser, Becky C	38	1,421	\$11.00	Schertz, TX
11	Gentry, Debbie	22	1,411	\$8.00	Pleasanton, TX
12	Gamboa, Cynthia "Cindy" E	27	1,403	\$6.00	San Antonio, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$420.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$920.00

### All Events-SCRATCH, All Events Scratch Female, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jaszcz Gail I	53	1 312	\$25.00	San Antonio TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$25.00

#### All Events-SCRATCH, All Events Scratch Male, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Smith, Barrett G	31	1,414	\$25.00	San Antonio, TX
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$25.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$50.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$7,285.00